
 

2020 OVRP Club Kart Racing Schedule     

       

 Club Race #1           Sunday, June 21    10am Start  

 Club Race #2         Sunday, July 12     10am Start   

 Club Race #3            Sunday, July 26    10am Start  

Club Race #4**        Saturday, Aug 8    3pm (Senior, Masters, Shifters, Junior)  

Club Race #4**          Sunday, Aug 9    10am (Kid Kart, Micro, Mini, AC100, Ignite)  

 Club Race # 5           Sunday, Aug 30   10am Start   

Club Race # 6 

Rotax Stars & Stripes Race  
Trophy Race @ OVRP   

      Sunday, Sept 27     

Saturday, Oct 10 

10am Start   

10am Start  

 

Club Race # 7  

Clube Race #8  

Club Race # 9 / NY State 
Championship 
 

      Sunday, Oct 11    

Sunday, Oct 18  

Sunday, Nov 1     

10am Start  

10am Start  

10am Start 

Additional Race Events the OVRP Team will attend or support in 2020   

October 2-3 Stars & Stripes Trophy Race #2, BWI (BALTIMORE) 
 

All schedules are subject to change, please check the calendar at ovrp.net/calendar for the 
latest schedules and updates. 


